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TABLE No. 4—continued.

STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c. —continued.
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Vote
No.

Item
No. Name of Work. County. Electorate. Net Expen-

diture.

09 1256
1262
1263

' 1269
1271
1276
1278
1280

ROADS, ETC.—continued.
Wellington Road Distkict— continued.

McLeod Road
Pahiatua to Makuri
Pahiatua to Pongaroa
Tamaki River Road ..
Te Awaputahi Bridle-track
Waitahora (£50, £1 for £1)
Weber to Waiora (£200, £1 for £1)
Alfredton to Weber (£700, £1 for £1 ; and £700,

£2 for £1)
Central Mangaone Road (east), (£85, £1 for £1)
Henderson Road (£1 for £1) ..
Hutewai
Makuri to Pongaroa (£1 for £1)
Mangaorongo (£100, £1 for £1)
Newman to Stirling
Saunders Road
Alfredton to Tinui (£330, £1 for £1)

Akitio ..
Pahiatua

Dannevirkc
Weber ..
Dannevirke
Weber and Akitio
Masterton and

Akitio
Eketahuna
Pahiatua
Masterton
Akitio and Pahiatua
Mauriceville
Eketahuna
Masterton
Masterton and

Castlepoint
Wairarapa South..

Pahiatua

»> • •
Masterton

£
129
200
132
54
37

100
123
763

1282
1287
1290
1294
1295
1299
1305
1313

215
94

195
113
79
35

229
171Wairarapa

1316
1317
1318
1320
1338
1340
1350
1356
1358
1359
1361

Cross Creek Suspension Footbridge
Drisooll Road (£1 for £1)
Fernyhurst Road and Deviation
Hangman's Bridge (£1 for £1)
Riversdale Road (£50, £1 for £1)
Ruakokopatuna (£1 for £1) ..
Wakarua (£1 for £1)..
Kuku Stream Bridge (£1 for £1)
Mangaone (£1 for £1)
Manakau North
Ngatiawa Bridge (£1 for £1) ..

Masterton
Castlepoint
Masterton
Featherston

60
46

251
400
258
100
75
61

100
42

125

Horowhenua Otak'i

1362
1363
1365
1369

Odlin Eoad..
Otaki Gorge (£1 for £1)
Phillips Road .. .. ..
Tokomaru Valley

Horowhenua and
Hutt

Hutt
Horowhenua
Hutt
Horowhenua and

Kairanga
Horowhenua
Hutt ..
Horowhenua
Hutt

5) • ■

200
92

200
110

1370
1372
1374
1377
1379
1380

Waikanae River protective works (£1 for £1)
Waikanae to Upper Hutt (£500, £1 for £1)
Wallace Road Deviation (£1 for £1)
Mungaroa River Bridge
Trentham Range Road
Cottle Road to Normandale

Hutt

. 100
1,065

250
72

102
25Wellington

Suburbs
Ditto1381

1382
1383
1385
1386
1387
.1389
1390
1391

Hutt River Bridge (£1 for £1)
Melting Settlement Main Road (£1 for £1)
Moonshine to Wainui
Pahautanui to Upper Hutt(£105, £1 for£1)
Plimmerton to Pahautanui
Plimmerton to Pukerua (£130, £1 for £1)
Wakefield Gully
Chatham Islands roads
Survey, acquisition, and legalization of roads,

drains, gravel-pits, tramways, &c.
Supervision
Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure

incidental to the other items of the vote
Miscellaneous works and services, including assist-

ance towards the construction of roads, bridges,
tracks, &c.

>j

>> ■ •

1,068
150
58

170
89

170
8

19
20

Makara

1392
1393

828
5

1394 155

14,451Total—Wellington

1399
1403
1404
1408
1412
1415
1416
1425
1427
1428
1431
1432
1435
1442
1451
1454

Nelson Road District—
French Pass, Admiralty Bay, and Croixelles Tracks
Nelson to Rai Saddle (£1 for £1)
Orphanage Road, Stoke (£1 for £1)
Alexander Bluff Road (£85, £1 for £1) ..
Awaroa to Totaranui
Brewer Road (£1 for £1)
Bronte Road
Clifton to Pohara (£1 for £1) ..
Duoker Creek Bridge
East Road Extension (£1 for £1)
Ewer Road
Glencoe Road
Harvey Road
Kelling Road
Maitai (£1 for £1) .._
Motueka River protective works

Sounds
Waimea..

Takaka
Collingwood
Waimea
Takaka
Waimea
Takaka
Waimea
Takaka
Waimea..

Nelson

Motueka

j> • •

17
100
75
15
20
40

100
50

200
31
25
50
50
50
50

730,,
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