TABLE NO. 4—continued.

STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c.—continued.

Vote No.	Item No.	Name of Work.	County.	Electorate.	Net Expen- diture.
		ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
109	1256	Wellington Road District—continued. McLeod Road	Akitio	Pahiatua	£ 129
109	1262	McLeod Road Pahiatua to Makuri	Pahiatua	Paniatua	200
	1263	Pahiatua to Pongaroa	,,	,,	132
ì	1269	Tamaki River Road	Dannevirke	,,	54
	1271	Te Awaputahi Bridle-track	Weber	,,	37
	$\frac{1276}{1278}$	Waitahora (£50, £1 for £1)	Dannevirke Weber and Akitio	,,	$\begin{array}{c} 100 \\ 123 \end{array}$
l	$\frac{1278}{1280}$	Weber to Waiora (£200, £1 for £1) Alfredton to Weber (£700, £1 for £1; and £700,	Masterton and	Masterton	763
	1,00	£2 for £1)	Akitio		
	1282	Central Mangaone Road (east), (£85, £1 for £1)	Eketahuna	,,	215
	1287	Henderson Road (£1 for £1)	Pahiatua	,,	$94 \\ 195$
Ì	$\frac{1290}{1294}$	Hutewai	Masterton Akitio and Pahiatua	,,	113
	1295	Mangaorongo (£100, £1 for £1)	Mauriceville	,,	79
	1299	Newman to Stirling	Eketahuna	,,	35
	1305	Saunders Road	Masterton	,,,	229
	1313	Alfredton to Tinui (£330, £1 for £1)	Masterton and Castlepoint	Wairarapa	171
	1316	Cross Creek Suspension Footbridge	Wairarapa South	,,	60
	1317	Driscoll Road (£1 for £1)	,,	",	46
,	1318	Fernyhurst Road and Deviation	Masterton	,,	251
	1320	Hangman's Bridge (£1 for £1)	Castlepoint	,,	400
	1338	Riversdale Road (£50, £1 for £1)	Masterton Featherston	,,	$\begin{array}{c} 258 \\ 100 \end{array}$
	$\frac{1340}{1350}$	Ruakokopatuna (£1 for £1) Wakarua (£1 for £1)	Featherston	,,	75
)	1356	Kuku Stream Bridge (£1 for £1)	Horowhenua	Otaki	61
	1358	Mangaone (£1 for £1)	,,	,,	100
	1359	Manakau North	,,,	,,	42
	1361	Ngatiawa Bridge (£1 for £1)	Horowhenua and Hutt	,,	125
	1362	Odlin Road	Hutt	,,	200
	1363	Otaki Gorge (£1 for £1)	Horowhenua	,,	92
	1365	Phillips Road	Hutt	,,	200
. 1	1369	Tokomaru Valley	Horowhenua and	,,	110
	1970	Waikanae River protective works (£1 for £1)	Kairanga Horowhenua	,,	100
	$\begin{array}{c} 1370 \\ 1372 \end{array}$	Waikanae to Upper Hutt (£500, £1 for £1)	Hutt	,,	1,065
ļ	1374	Wallace Road Deviation (£1 for £1)	Horowhenua	,,	250
	1377	Mungaroa River Bridge	Hutt	<b>H</b> utt	. 72
1	1379	Trentham Range Road	,,	Wellington	$\begin{array}{c} 102 \\ 25 \end{array}$
	1380	Cottle Road to Normandale	,,	Suburbs	. 20
1	1381	Hutt River Bridge (£1 for £1)	,,	Ditto	1,068
	1382	Melling Settlement Main Road (£1 for £1)	,,,	,,	150
	1383	Moonshine to Wainui	,,	٠٠ ,,	58
	1385	Pahautanui to Upper Hutt (£105, £1 for £1)	,,	,,	$\begin{array}{c} 170 \\ 89 \end{array}$
	$\frac{1386}{1387}$	Plimmerton to Pahautanui Plimmerton to Pukerua (£130, £1 for £1)	,,	, ,,	170
[	1389	Wakefield Gully	Makara	,,	8
	1390	Chatham Islands roads	••	••	19
	1391	Survey, acquisition, and legalization of roads,	••	••	20
. [	1392	drains, gravel-pits, tramways, &c. Supervision			828
	1393	Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure	••		5
	1000	incidental to the other items of the vote			
	1394	Miscellaneous works and services, including assist-	••	• •	155
	•	ance towards the construction of roads, bridges,		. }	
		tracks, &c.		: .	
		Total—Wellington	• •		14,451
	:				
		AT			
- 1	1399	NELSON ROAD DISTRICT—  French Pass, Admiralty Bay, and Croixelles Tracks	Sounds	Nelson	17
	1403	Nelson to Rai Saddle (£1 for £1)	Waimea	,,	100
	1404	Orphanage Road, Stoke (£1 for £1)	,,	,,	75
	1408	Alexander Bluff Road (£85, £1 for £1)	,,	Motueka	15
	1412	Awaroa to Totaranui	Takaka	,, ,	$\frac{20}{40}$
	$1415 \\ 1416$	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	Waimea	,,	100
ļ	$1410 \\ 1425$	Clifton to Pohara (£1 for £1)	Takaka	,,	50
)	1427	Ducker Creek Bridge	Waimea	,,	200
	1428	East Road Extension (£1 for £1)	Takaka	,,	31
	1431	Ewer Road	Waimea	,,	$\begin{array}{c c} 25 \\ 50 \end{array}$
	1432	Glencoe Road	Takaka	,,	50 50
ļ	$1435 \\ 1442$	Harvey Road Kelling Road	Waimea	,,	50
	1442 $1451$	Maitai (£1 for £1)	,,	,,	50
	1454	Motueka River protective works	,,	,,	730